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RUNNING CANVAS, JARRETT HUTTON MEMORIAL 5K
SATURDAY, JULY 1ST, 2017
9:00AM GUN START (CORTAND, OHIO)
73 DEGREES, CLOUDY

OVERALL RESULTS

FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP
TYLER CHAPIN 20:56 OVERALL MALE
TROY LEWIS 21:18 OVERALL MALE

MANNY GOMEZ 21:37 OVERALL MALE
ETHAN LEWIS 22:15 M 15 & UNDER
SAM REIGLE 22:51 M 40-44
MAXWELL MALTACK 23:40 M 15 & UNDER
ISABELLA KELLAR 23:44 OVERALL FEMALE
LEXIE PETROSKY 23:44 OVERALL FEMALE
SAMY REIGLE 24:13 M 15 & UNDER
FERNANDO RIVERA 24:16 M 30-34
COLE FALER 24:51 M 15 & UNDER
STEPH PIERCE 25:03 OVERALL FEMALE
PHIL LAMMERS 25:09 M 35-39
BRANDON WILLIAMS 25:31 M 30-34
GARY MINK 25:49 M 60-64
TODD BAXTER 25:52 M 35-39
JOSH WHITMORE 25:53 M 35-39
LORI WHITMORE 26:26 F 40-44
OLIVIA HALL 26:28 F16-19
JEREMY SLYWCZAK 26:29 M 15 & UNDER
TARA KNIGHT 26:30 F 25-29
LINDSAY WALLACE 26:48 F 30-34
ANASTASIA 27:03 F 15 & UNDER
JAKE PISHOTTI 27:23 M 20-24
EMILY METHENY 27:23 F16-19
CHRIS MILLER 27:44 M 50-54
KEVIN RIGBY 28:02 M 30-34
AUNDREA SCATTINO 28:20 F 16-19
KEVIN DENMAN 28:34 M 30-34
THOMAS DAHMEN 28:36 M 15 & UNDER
ASHLEY HANDRYCH 28:44 F30-34
SHAWN ASH 28:45 M 35-39
STEPHANIE COX 29:01 F 35-39
TAMBRA PANIAGUA 29:02 F 35-39
RACHEL SLYWCZAK 29:46 F 15 & UNDER
ALEXANDRA GAGNE 29:48 F 20-24
LEXIE RAMOS 29:50 F16-19



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

MIKE
GINA
ADRIENNE
DANIEL
BELLA
PHIL
BRIAN
DYLAN
NICOLE
MIRANDA
SANDY
CHRISTINA
JENNA
SAL
JAN
DENISE
BRAD
DALE
LUCAS
ALLISON
AMY
BARB
JOSH
PEYTON
VINNIE
ELYNN
MARSHALL
MADISON
JENN
MERRY
ANGELA
DERIK
BRADLEY
SHERI
KYLE
MADDALENA
PHILLIP
STACY
SHANNON
LOGAN
COURTNIE
DAPHNE
AUDREY
JON
DANIELLE
KADENCE
ANNE

GARASIC
PREZIOSO
RAWL
ESCHMAN
REIGLE
HORNIKEL
RIGBY
SIMMONS
BOYER
MONROE
MEALY
MILLER
KIFER
FRANGIAMORE
MICHALOVIC
HARTZELL
B.
HARTZELL
MEALY
LANTZ
HORNIKEL
CONKEY
COX
STEWART
WILSON

ELOPH
ARMOUR
WILLIAMS
WAGNER

KELLAR

LANTZ
FATOBENE

OVERLY-SPRAGUE
CAIN

GILLEN
WESTBAY

ESTEP

PEASE
MCGRAW

CLARK
SLYWCZAK

BOWSER
CARMICHAEL
CARMICHAEL

WESTBAY
NICHOLS

29:50
30:05
30:12
30:31
30:38
30:56
31:16
31:52
31:56
31:57
32:02
32:48
32:53
33:13
33:17
33:32
33:47
33:49
33:53
33:56
34:02
34:03
34:03
34:54
34:56
34:56
35:14
35:18
35:19
35:25
35:31
36:10
36:11
36:15
36:15
36:17
36:22
37.06
37.08
37:56
37:56
38:19
38:21
38:44
38:44
39:09
39:10

M 50-54
F 25-29
F 35-39
M 20-24
F16-19
M 35-39
M 35-39
M 16-19
F 25-29
F 25-29
F 40-44
F 35-39
F 35-39
M 65-69
F 60 & UP
F30-34
M 50-54
M 35-39
M 15 & UNDER
F30-34
F 30-34
F 35-39
M 15 & UNDER
M 15 & UNDER
M 15 & UNDER
F 15 & UNDER
M 15 & UNDER
F 15 & UNDER
F 25-29
F 45-49
F 45-49
M 30-34
M 15 & UNDER
F 45-49
M 15 & UNDER
F 45-49
M 35-39
F 25-29
F 35-39
F20-24
F 25-29
F16-19
F16-19
M 35-39
F 35-39
F 15 & UNDER
F 35-39



85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

TIFFANY
AVA
ALEXA
SHARON
LYNN
JENNIFER
LAURA
CAROLYNN
Joy
BONNIE
KEVIN
PAULETTE
CAROLYN
CLAY
JESSICA
ABBY
KAZ
LAUREN
NICOLE
KELLY
MADISON
KRISTY
JEN
MICHAEL
KAYDEN
JOSHUA
ELIZABETH
BREANNA
DEBI
FELIX
JAMES
MARY
EMMA
ANGIE
MARCIA
TAMMY
KALA
ALYSSA
LESLIE
JIM
RACHEL
HEATHER
NATHAN
DENISE
KIMBERLY
LISA
PAULA

WESTBAY
SHUGART
REPOMONTO
NICHOLAS
HUGHES
SLYWCZAK
FISHER
THOMAS
LEW
SPONSELLER
D.
CATCHPOLE
BECK
BECK
GIANCOLA
CYPHERT
PUMPHREY
PUMPHREY
BOOTH
TOTH
KOVACS
BROADWATER
ARMOUR
ARMOUR
WELKER

BALDWIN

MILANI
BURGOS
GOUGH

GOUGH
LOCKWOOD
MCCRACKEN
MAYBOU
GRADY
STRICKLAND
RIOS
RIOS
KNOWLTON
TROWBRIDGE
HAWKINS
HOYSACK
KIRILA
GARASIC
GARVER

39:11
39:12
39:13
39:16
40:12
40:25
40:33
40:34
40:47
41:53
42:10
42:11
42:13
42:14
42:36
42:39
42:46
42:49
43:25
43:26
43:26
43:58
44:18
44:18
45:09
45:14
45:14
45:18
45:18
45:18
45:18
45:26
45:27
45:27
46:10
46:36
46:40
46:42
46:42
46:45
46:45
46:45
46:48
47:13
50:49
50:52
50:53

F30-34
F 15 & UNDER
F 15 & UNDER
F 40-44
F 55-59
F 45-49
F 25-29
F16-19
F 40-44
F 35-39
M 55-59
F 50-54
F 55-59
M 50-54
F30-34
F 35-39
M 30-34
F30-34
F 35-39
F 35-39
F16-19
F 30-34
F 30-34
M 30-34
M 15 & UNDER
M 15 & UNDER
F 35-39
F 15 & UNDER
F 40-44
M 40-44
M 45-49
F 50-54
F 15 & UNDER
F 45-49
F 60 & UP
F 45-49
F 25-29
F 35-39
F 60 & UP
M 50-54
F 25-29
F 25-29
M 15 & UNDER
F 35-39
F 40-44
F 50-54
F 45-49



132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

PLACE

12

23
35
63
65
83
86
87

NICOLE
LISA
NICOLE
LEAH
SHERI
KATIE
MARK
THERESA
CHERYL
RITA KAY
LEIGH
CHANDRA
MERRILY
BRITTNEY
TINA
LISA
JULIE
HEATHER
JARRED
DIANE
SAMANTHA
JAMES
CONNIE
RILEY
SAMANTHA
DOLLY
ELAINE
MARY

FIRST NAME

ISABELLA
LEXIE
STEPH

ANASTASIA
RACHEL
ELYNN
MADISON
KADENCE
AVA
ALEXA

BACAK
BUNDY
BIRRELL
SCHMIDT
ALBRECHT
BOOKER
TONCAR
MYMO
CIGOY
DREW
MAJERSKY DOTTS
KELLEY
CARROLL
SCHAFFER DALREMPLE
KRATSAS
KOVACS
WELKER
DERKACH
DAVIDSON
HORNER
CAPPS
FELLOWS IV
PARKS
BERRY
MANSFIELD
MANSFIELD
HOFIUS
KACHURIK

LAST NAME

KELLAR
PETROSKY
PIERCE

SLYWCZAK

ARMOUR

WESTBAY

SHUGART
REPOMONTO

51:54
51:55
52:00
53:52
53:53
54:43
54:44
54:44
55:19
55:31
56:01
56:02
56:29
56:29
56:33
56:34
57:25
57:55
57:55
58:09
58:34
58:34
58:47
58:48
58:52
59:00
1.07:57
1:07:58

FEMALE AGE GROUP WINNERS

TIME

23:44
23:44
25:03

27:03
29:46
34:56
35:18
39:09
39:12
39:13

F30-34
F 50-54
F30-34
F 55-59
F 50-54
F16-19
M 16-19
F 35-39
F 60 & UP
F 45-49
F 40-44
F 25-29
F 50-54
F 25-29
F 45-49
F 50-54
F 35-39
F 35-39
M 25-29
F 55-59
F 15 & UNDER
M 16-19
F 55-59
F 15 & UNDER
F 15 & UNDER
F 60 & UP
F 60 & UP
F 60 & UP

AGE GROUP

OVERALL FEMALE
OVERALL FEMALE
OVERALL FEMALE

F 15 & UNDER
F 15 & UNDER
F 15 & UNDER
F 15 & UNDER
F 15 & UNDER
F 15 & UNDER
F 15 & UNDER



112
117
152
155
156

19
25
28
37
42
79
80
92
105
137

36
77

21
39
46
47
66
75
78
91
121
125
126
143
145

22
31
53
57
58
85
99
102
106
107
132
134

BREANNA
EMMA
SAMANTHA
RILEY
SAMANTHA

OLIVIA
EMILY
AUNDREA
LEXIE
BELLA
DAPHNE
AUDREY
CAROLYNN
MADISON
KATIE

ALEXANDRA
LOGAN

TARA
GINA
NICOLE
MIRANDA
JENN
STACY
COURTNIE
LAURA
KALA
RACHEL
HEATHER
CHANDRA
BRITTNEY

LINDSAY
ASHLEY
DENISE

ALLISON

AMY

TIFFANY
JESSICA
LAUREN
KRISTY

JEN
NICOLE
NICOLE

GOUGH
CAPPS
BERRY

MANSFIELD

HALL
METHENY
SCATTINO

RAMOS
REIGLE
SLYWCZAK
BOWSER
THOMAS
KOVACS
BOOKER

GAGNE
MCGRAW

KNIGHT
PREZIOSO
BOYER
MONROE
WILLIAMS
ESTEP
CLARK
FISHER
GRADY
KNOWLTON
TROWBRIDGE
KELLEY

SCHAFFER DALREMPLE

WALLACE
HANDRYCH
HARTZELL
LANTZ
HORNIKEL
WESTBAY
GIANCOLA
PUMPHREY

BROADWATER

ARMOUR
BACAK
BIRRELL

45:18
45:27
58:34
58:48
58:52

26:28
27:23
28:20
29:50
30:38
38:19
38:21
40:34
43:26
54:43

29:48
37:56

26:30
30:05
31:56
31:57
35:19
37:06
37:56
40:33
46:40
46:45
46:45
56:02
56:29

26:48
28:44
33:32
33:56
34:02
39:11
42:36
42:49
43:58
44:18
51:54
52:00

F 15 & UNDER
F 15 & UNDER
F 15 & UNDER
F 15 & UNDER
F 15 & UNDER

F16-19
F16-19
F16-19
F16-19
F16-19
F16-19
F 16-19
F 16-19
F 16-19
F 16-19

F 20-24
F 20-24

F 25-29
F 25-29
F 25-29
F 25-29
F 25-29
F 25-29
F 25-29
F 25-29
F 25-29
F 25-29
F 25-29
F 25-29
F 25-29

F30-34
F30-34
F30-34
F30-34
F30-34
F30-34
F30-34
F30-34
F 30-34
F 30-34
F30-34
F30-34



33
34
40
49
50
59
76
82
84
94
100
103
104
111
122
128
139
148
149

18
48
88
93
113
129
142

67
68
71
73
90
118
120
131
141
146

96
116
130
133
136
144
147

STEPHANIE
TAMBRA
ADRIENNE
CHRISTINA
JENNA
BARB
SHANNON
DANIELLE
ANNE
BONNIE
ABBY
NICOLE
KELLY
ELIZABETH
ALYSSA
DENISE
THERESA
JULIE
HEATHER

LORI
SANDY
SHARON
JOY
DEBI
KIMBERLY
LEIGH

MERRY
ANGELA
SHERI
MADDALENA
JENNIFER
ANGIE
TAMMY
PAULA
RITA KAY
TINA

PAULETTE
MARY
LISA
LISA
SHERI
MERRILY
LISA

COX
PANIAGUA
RAWL
MILLER
KIFER
CONKEY
PEASE

CARMICHAEL

NICHOLS
SPONSELLER
CYPHERT
BOOTH
TOTH
BALDWIN
STRICKLAND
HOYSACK
MYMO
WELKER
DERKACH

WHITMORE
MEALY
NICHOLAS
LEW
MILANI
KIRILA

MAJERSKY DOTTS

WAGNER
KELLAR

OVERLY-SPRAGUE

GILLEN
SLYWCZAK
LOCKWOOD
MAYBOU
GARVER
DREW
KRATSAS

CATCHPOLE

GARASIC
BUNDY
ALBRECHT
CARROLL
KOVACS

29:01
29:02
30:12
32:48
32:53
34:03
37:08
38:44
39:10
41:53
42:39
43:25
43:26
45:14
46:42
47:13
54:44
57:25
57:55

26:26
32:02
39:16
40:47
45:18
50:49
56:01

35:25
35:31
36:15
36:17
40:25
45:27
46:36
50:53
55:31
56:33

42:11
45:26
50:52
51:55
53:53
56:29
56:34

F 35-39
F 35-39
F 35-39
F 35-39
F 35-39
F 35-39
F 35-39
F 35-39
F 35-39
F 35-39
F 35-39
F 35-39
F 35-39
F 35-39
F 35-39
F 35-39
F 35-39
F 35-39
F 35-39

F 40-44
F 40-44
F 40-44
F 40-44
F 40-44
F 40-44
F 40-44

F 45-49
F 45-49
F 45-49
F 45-49
F 45-49
F 45-49
F 45-49
F 45-49
F 45-49
F 45-49

F 50-54
F 50-54
F 50-54
F 50-54
F 50-54
F 50-54
F 50-54



89
97
135
151
154

52
119
123
140
157
158
159

PLACE

(o))

11
20
30
56
60
61
62
64
70
72
109
110
127

45
138
153

24

LYNN
CAROLYN
LEAH
DIANE
CONNIE

JAN
MARCIA
LESLIE
CHERYL
DOLLY
ELAINE
MARY

FIRST NAME

TYLER
TROY
MANNY

ETHAN
MAXWELL
SAMY
COLE
JEREMY
THOMAS
LUCAS
JOSH
PEYTON
VINNIE
MARSHALL
BRADLEY
KYLE
KAYDEN
JOSHUA
NATHAN

DYLAN
MARK
JAMES

JAKE

HUGHES
BECK
SCHMIDT
HORNER
PARKS

MICHALOVIC
MCCRACKEN
RIOS
CIGOY
MANSFIELD
HOFIUS
KACHURIK

LAST NAME

CHAPIN
LEWIS
GOMEZ

LEWIS
MALTACK
REIGLE
FALER
SLYWCZAK
DAHMEN
MEALY
COX
STEWART
WILSON
ELOPH
FATOBENE
CAIN
WELKER

HAWKINS
SIMMONS
TONCAR

FELLOWS IV

PISHOTTI

40:12
42:13
53:52
58:09
58:47

33:17
46:10
46:42
55:19
59:00
1.07:57
1:07:58

MALE AGE GROUP WINNERS

TIME

20:56
21:18
21:37

22:15
23:40
24:13
24:51
26:29
28:36
33:53
34:03
34:54
34:56
35:14
36:11
36:15
45:09
45:14
46:48

31:52
54:44
58:34

27:23

F 55-59
F 55-59
F 55-59
F 55-59
F 55-59

F 60 & UP
F 60 & UP
F 60 & UP
F 60 & UP
F 60 & UP
F 60 & UP
F 60 & UP

AGE GROUP

OVERALL MALE
OVERALL MALE
OVERALL MALE

M 15 & UNDER
M 15 & UNDER
M 15 & UNDER
M 15 & UNDER
M 15 & UNDER
M 15 & UNDER
M 15 & UNDER
M 15 & UNDER
M 15 & UNDER
M 15 & UNDER
M 15 & UNDER
M 15 & UNDER
M 15 & UNDER
M 15 & UNDER
M 15 & UNDER
M 15 & UNDER

M 16-19
M 16-19
M 16-19

M 20-24



41

150

10
14
27
29
69
101
108

13
16
17
32
43
44
55
74
81

114

115

26

38

54

98

124

95

15

51

DANIEL

JARRED

FERNANDO
BRANDON
KEVIN
KEVIN
DERIK
KAZ
MICHAEL

PHIL
TODD
JOSH
SHAWN
PHIL
BRIAN
DALE
PHILLIP
JON

SAM
FELIX

JAMES
CHRIS
MIKE
BRAD
CLAY
JIIM
KEVIN

GARY

SAL

ESCHMAN

DAVIDSON

RIVERA
WILLIAMS
RIGBY
DENMAN
LANTZ
PUMPHREY
ARMOUR

LAMMERS
BAXTER
WHITMORE
ASH
HORNIKEL
RIGBY
HARTZELL
WESTBAY
CARMICHAEL

REIGLE
BURGOS

GOUGH
MILLER
GARASIC
B.
BECK
RIOS
D.

MINK

FRANGIAMORE

30:31

57:55

24:16
25:31
28:02
28:34
36:10
42:46
44:18

25:09
25:52
25:53
28:45
30:56
31:16
33:49
36:22
38:44

22:51
45:18

45:18
27:44
29:50
33:47
42:14
46:45
42:10

25:49

33:13

M 20-24

M 25-29

M 30-34
M 30-34
M 30-34
M 30-34
M 30-34
M 30-34
M 30-34

M 35-39
M 35-39
M 35-39
M 35-39
M 35-39
M 35-39
M 35-39
M 35-39
M 35-39

M 40-44
M 40-44

M 45-49
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 55-59

M 60-64

M 65-69



